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
restaurant, convenience stores and more. High traffic location with excellent parking, 3 bdrm
suite upstairs $2,000 mo. x mo. Potential bldng income $72,000 per annum. Ideal owner
occupy for business.

3,675

1985

12

$9,357.00

$1,895,000
C8015199

991 STAYTE ROAD

V4B 4Y7

1,837

RE/MAX Colonial Pacific Realty

Asset

None
Vacant

No

White RockF

Freehold

Freestanding, Street­Level Storefront

Asphalt Shingles

Wood Frame, Mixed

None

Storefront, Storage, Washrooms Female/Male

Office, Retail

ACTIVE

Retail

South Surrey White Rock
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OFC/RET ­ Client View11/17/2017 10:18 AM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details

Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

Office Area (sq. ft.):

Retail Area (sq. ft.):

Warehouse Area (sq. ft.):

Mezzanine Area (sq. ft.):

Other Area (sq. ft.):

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

029­888­867

For Sale
0 0.00

2017

Little India Plaza! Located in the heart of Surrey. Front on 80 Ave. This plaza is designed to
provide maximum exposure to traffic passing by. 2 entry doors one on each side. This never
occupies high exposure unit is waiting for your ideas.

1,089

2017
LITTLE INDIA

$7,288.16

$739,000
C8015227

122 8028 128 STREET

V3W 4E9

1,089

Sutton Group­West Coast Realty (Surrey/132)

Asset

Not Applicable
New; Never Occupied

No

Queen Mary Park SurreyF

Strata

Shopping Centre, Street­Level Storefront

Wood Frame

Storefront, Visitor Parking

Retail

ACTIVE

Retail

Surrey
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OFC/RET ­ Client View11/17/2017 10:18 AM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details

Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

Office Area (sq. ft.):

Retail Area (sq. ft.):

Warehouse Area (sq. ft.):

Mezzanine Area (sq. ft.):

Other Area (sq. ft.):

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

011­859­482

For SaleC5
25,534 0.59

2016

One of the busiest intersections of Mission giving ultimate exposure. OCP designated
waterfront commercial area, in the near future. Close to West coast Express train station. 4
separate lots, lane access. Zoning is C5 commercial with many uses. Property includes
mechanics shop, office & washroom, sales offices for well established used car sales,
currently leased to AAA tenant at $6550 monthly. Featuring preliminary approval and plans
available for car wash while still keeping the car sales lot. Best location in Mission for it!

$10,233.19

$1,220,000
C8015196

7179­7189 HORNE STREET

V2V 3X9

Royal LePage West R.E.S.

Asset
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